54
B-
PL
-2
02
4-
1
(1

FIXING
Intended for fastening sandwich panels to steel structures.
Index
Screw
MTmin MTmax
Drilling
capacity
Washer
Packaging
Single/
Qty/Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P1530650PL 5,5/6,3 65 8 20 40 6.00 Z 19 100/1/100
P1530900PL 5,5/6,3 90 8 35 65 6.00 Z 19 100/1/100
P1531100PL 5,5/6,3 110 8 55 85 6.00 Z 19 100/1/100
P1531250PL 5,5/6,3 125 8 70 100 6.00 Z 19 100/1/100
P1531500PL 5,5/6,3 150 8 95 125 6.00 Z 19 100/1/100
P1531750PL 5,5/6,3 175 8 120 150 6.00 Z 19 100/1/100
P1532000PL 5,5/6,3 200 8 145 175 6.00 Z 19 100/1/100
P1532300PL 5,5/6,3 230 8 155 205 6.00 Z 19 100/1/100
P1532750PL 5,5/6,3 275 8 200 250 6.00 Z 19 100/1/100
P153320R0PL 5,5/6,3 320 8 245 295 6.00 Z 19 100/1/100
Thickness of fixed elements MTmax is given for the maximum allowable thickness of the
substrate.
Self-drilling, self-tapping screws (double thread) made of surface hardened carbon
steel, galvanized, drilling point #3, with fine thread and hex head, with